ceodo Exploded view 600 - Rev. A
&

0 AFTER SALES 2/18/2025 7:59:49 AM
€ TOOLS



ceado.

Pos Code

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038

70203
70145
90263
50501
70333
50503
40369
20346
70345
70335
85196
70334
40284
90242
45124
70286
912086
90300
45132
746822
10257
93126
50233
20483
50502
75210
50170
50137
50138
50358
80135
12401
45529
70198
70332
50161
70140
50207

€:TooLs

Exploded view 600 - Rev. A

SMALL HOPPER LID
HOPPER SHUTTER

SMALL HOPPER WITH SHUTTER

DISPLAY BOARD
DASHBOARD
CORD

SPOUT

HOOK
FILTER-HOLDER REST
TRAY
GRADUATED DISK
RING COVER
SETTING RING
SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
LMKAS WASHER
RING

SCREW

BURRS

NUT

WASHER

DRIVE HUB
MOTOR
CAPACITOR
BRACKET
ELECTRONIC BOARD
PIN

SWITCH

SUPPORT
BUTTON

WIRING

BOX

GRINDER BODY
FLAP

COVER

PLATE

CORD CLAMP
FOOT

CORD

2/18/2025 7:59:49 AM

Page 2 of 2



