



Pos	Code	Description
0001	70203	SMALL HOPPER LID
0002	70145	HOPPER SHUTTER
0003	90263	SMALL HOPPER WITH SHUTTER
0004	50501	DISPLAY BOARD
0005	70333	DASHBOARD
0006	50503	CORD
0007	40369	SPOUT
0008	20346	HOOK
0009	70345	FILTER-HOLDER REST
0010	70335	TRAY
0011	85196	GRADUATED DISK
0012	70334	RING COVER
0013	40284	SETTING RING
0014	90242	SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
0015	45124	LMKAS WASHER
0016	70286	RING
0017	912086	SCREW
0018	90300	BURRS
0019	45132	NUT
0020	746822	WASHER
0021	10257	DRIVE HUB
0022	93126	MOTOR
0023	50233	CAPACITOR
0024	20483	BRACKET
0025	50502	ELECTRONIC BOARD
0026	75210	PIN
0027	50170	SWITCH
0028	50137	SUPPORT
0029	50138	BUTTON
0030	50358	WIRING
0031	80135	BOX
0032	12401	GRINDER BODY
0033	45529	FLAP
0034	70198	COVER
0035	70332	PLATE
0036	50161	CORD CLAMP
0037	70140	FOOT
0038	50207	CORD